U
KN
UKN
1U, 2U, 3U patchpanel
Cellco has invented and released the new UKN
Patchpanel with a sliding drawer (with telescopes)
which gives easy reconfiguration and access to splice

U
KN ORDERING EXAMPLES
FEATURES APPLICATION
Max 144 ways (72 SC DX) 3UKN WAN, LAN, CATV
Max 96 way (48 SC duplex) 2UKN Internet providers
Max 48 way (24 SC duplex) 1UKN Energetics
Key locker for access protection
Cable ties for pigtails
SC, FC, E2000, ST, LC, LC DX, MTRJ adapters possible
Ports numbered for identification
Protected access to front panel
4 gland holes at rear (for cable access)
2 additional angled access at rear with easy mounting solution
Fiber bend radius control provided (3,5”)
Pre-wired factory terminated available
The rear allows 4xPG gland access and 2 angled for easy access
G-PP-UKN-12SC-FE
G-PP-UKN-12SCDX-FE
G-PP-UKN-24SC-FE
G-PP-UKN-24SCDX-FE
G-PP-UKN-2U-24SCDX-FE
G-PP-UKN-2U-48SC-FE
G-PP-UKN-2U-48SCDX-FE
G-PP-UKN-2U-72SC-FE
G-PP-UKN-2U-96SC-FE
G-PP-UKN-2U-48ST-FE
G-PP-UKN-2U-72ST-FE
G-PP-UKN-3U-48SC-FE
G-PP-UKN-3U-72SCDX-FE
G-PP-UKN-3U-96SC-FE
G-PP-UKN-3U-144SC-FE
UKN 1U patchpanel, 12xSC, fully equipped
UKN 1U patchpanel, 12xSC duplex, fully equipped
UKN 1U patchpanel, 24xSC, fully equipped
UKN 1U patchpanel, 24xSC duplex, fully equipped
UKN 2U patchpanel, 24xSC duplex, fully equipped
UKN 2U patchpanel, 48xSC, fully equipped
UKN 2U patchpanel, 48xSC duplex, fully equipped
UKN 2U patchpanel, 72xSC, fully equipped
UKN 2U patchpanel, 96xSC, fully equipped
UKN 2U patchpanel, 48xST, fully equipped
UKN 2U patchpanel, 72xST, fully equipped
UKN 3U patchpanel, 48xSC, fully equipped
UKN 3U patchpanel, 72xSC duplex, fully equipped
UKN 3U patchpanel, 96xSC, fully equipped
UKN 3U patchpanel, 144xSC, fully equipped
Cable ties and pigtail organizers (optional)
Self-adhesive cable clip (latched and unlatched)